Montag: - Roman Spet 0664/88719548
Mittwoch: - Michael Rabko 0664/88719546
Donnerstag: - Elisabeth Holten 0664/88719547

WDSO - Sommerliga 2024

WDSO

Wiener Dartsport
Organisation

WDSO SOLI Do Mixed A

Aktuelle Tabelle vom 27.07.2024 16:02

G UV S+ S L+ L- Pu &

1 BullsBoys 3 3 0 0 23 4 49 12 9 -3

2 The Predators Oldies 2 3 3 0 0 16 11 36 30 9 -3

3 Nikoteros 2 3 2 0 1 20 7 4 16 8 -4

4 Lilo 3 2 0 1 16 11 37 31 8 -4

5 Dilettanten Merlins 3 2 0 1 16 11 36 27 7 -3

6 Dartbiker Legends 3 2 0 1 12 15 28 34 7 -3

7 DcMUNCHEN 1 3 1 0 2 14 13 33 33 6 -4

8 DC Sudar 3 1 0 2 11 16 30 36 5 -3

9 DIEOCTUS 3 1 0 2 9 18 24 41 5 -3

10 Snakes Wild Boys 3 1 0 2 9 18 22 42 5 -3

11 Dartcabaret United 3 0 0 3 11 16 29 38 4 -4

12 DSV Leopoldstadt 3 0 0 3 5 22 18 46 3 -3
R Datum Sets Legs Hinrunde Ruckrunde Sets Legs Datum R
5 11.07.24 Lilo 4 5 9 12 Dartbiker Legends Dartcabaret United DcMUNCHEN 1 01.08.24 8
5 11.07.24 Nikoteros?2 9 0 18 1 Snakes Wild Boys Dilettanten Merlin’s DIE OCTUS 01.08.24 8
5 11.07.24 Dilettanten Merlin’s 6 3 13 DSV Leopoldstadt DC Sudar Nikoteros2 01.08.24 8
5 11.07.24 DC Sudar 5 4 12 10 Dc MUNCHEN 1 Snakes Wild Boys Lilo 01.0824 8
5 11.07.24 BullsBoys 8 1 17 2 DIE OCTUS BullsBoys Dartbiker Legends 01.08.24 8
5 11.07.24 The Predators Oldies 2 5 4 11 10 Dartcabaret United The Predators Oldies 2 DSV Leopoldstadt 01.08.24 8
6 18.07.24 Dartcabaret United 3 6 8 14 Dilettanten Merlin’s Lilo BullsBoys 08.08.24 9
6 18.07.24 Dc MUNCHEN 1 3 6 7 14 BullsBoys Nikoteros 2 DSV Leopoldstadt 08.08.24 9
6 18.07.24 Snakes Wild Boys 7 2 14 8 DC Sudar Dartcabaret United Dartbiker Legends 08.08.24 9
6 18.07.24 DIE OCTUS 3 6 10 14 The Predators Oldies 2 Dc MUNCHEN 1 The Predators Oldies2 08.08.24 9
6 18.07.24 DSV Leopoldstadt 2 7 8 15 Lilo Dilettanten Merlin’s DC Sudar 08.08.24 9
6 18.07.24 Dartbiker Legends 2 7 4 16 Nikoteros 2 DIE OCTUS Snakes Wild Boys 08.08.24 9
7 25.07.24 Lilo 5 4 13 11 Dartcabaret United DC Sudar Dartcabaret United 22.08.24 10
7 25.07.24 Nikoteros2 4 5 10 11 The Predators Oldies 2 Snakes Wild Boys Dilettanten Merlin’s 22.08.24 10
7 25.07.24 DcMUNCHEN 1 7 2 16 7 Snakes Wild Boys BullsBoys Nikoteros2 22.08.24 10
7 25.07.24 DIEOCTUS 5 4 12 10 DC Sudar DSV Leopoldstadt DIE OCTUS 22.08.24 10
7 25.07.24 DSV Leopoldstadt 0 9 3 18 BullsBoys The Predators Oldies 2 Lilo 22.08.24 10
7 25.07.24 Dartbiker Legends 5 4 12 9 Dilettanten Merlin’s Dartbiker Legends DcMUNCHEN 1 22.08.24 10




Mannschaft
Lilo

Nikoteros 2
Dartcabaret United
Dc MUNCHEN 1

Dilettanten Merlin’s
DC Sudar

Snakes Wild Boys
DIE OCTUS
BullsBoys

DSV Leopoldstadt
The Predators Oldies 2

Dartbiker Legends

Spielort
Reinis Darttreff

DC Nikoteros
DC Dartcabaret
Monza Kartbahn

DSV Dilettanten
DSV Die Sudar anten

DSFV The Snakes
DFV Teufels Kracher
DC Bulls Boys

DSV Leopoldstadt
DV The Predators

DC Dart Biker

Piz Ort
1120 Wien

1100 Wien

1150 Wien

1230 Wien

1070 Wien
1160 Wien

1150 Wien

1100 Wien

1200 Wien

1020 Wien

1230 Wien

1230 Wien

Adresse
Malfattigasse 23

Troststrasse 114,Top.1-3

Kanneg. 16/Eing. Oeverseestr.

Hochwassergasse 12, 2.Stock

Neustiftgasse 139
Lienfeldergasse 2

Htteldorferstr. Eck Beingasse 36

Columbusgasse 81

Dammstrasse 5

Kap./Vize-Kap.

MAY ER Reinhard
CELLER Christian
SCHNEIDER Franz
BEZGOVSEK Manfred
KOLLER Markus
NEUWIRTH Doris
EDER Sabrina
HEWARTH Patrick
SEFRANEK Sabine
KIESER Alexander
PETZ Walter
BUCHINGER Gerhard
HOFBAUER Werner
GRUBER Markus
MATEGKA Richard
ALEKSIC Sascha
MACHILEK Alexander

Obere Donaustrasse 43/Stg. 2 - Top 24 HASITSCHKA Karin

Breitenfurterstrasse 338

Draschestrasse 86

PFEMETER Regina
DEMUTH Roman
SCHINDELAR Dominik
HOFFMAN Samantha
GORNIK Thomas

Telefon

0680-3354280
0664-75153910
0660-3404023
0664-6626279
0676-7618483
0660-2763830
0660-6541601
0664-88601484
0664-3849091
0660-6535942
0650-5556573
0699-17290768
0664-6630383
0676-7216262
+43
0676-4817785
0676-4628410
0699-10523509
0676-6672905
0660-8351155
0680-2365003
0676-4617805
0660-3101900




